2002 Alamo Regional Science and Engineering Fair

Junior Division

Special Sixth Grade

Individual

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 2003 NICOLE MATHIS TEJEDA

2nd 1404 COURTNEY NELSON TEJEDA

3rd 1804 ARON TREVINO JACKSON

4th 3202 ZACHARY DOTY TEJEDA

Team |

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 4010 EMMET KAUFMAN KEYSTONE

1st 4010 ROBERT BELZ KEYSTONE

1st 4010 STEFAN HEINZE KEYSTONE

Team Il

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 4402 NICOLE WEN KEYSTONE

1st 4402 SASHA ROHRET KEYSTONE

1st 4402 STEPHANIE HICKS KEYSTONE
Best In Category

Behavioral & Social

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 1011 * State Qualifier  JOSEPH SHULTER EISENHOWER

2nd 1006 * State Qualifier  EMILY ROYALL HOBBY

3rd 1008 * State Qualifier  CHRISTOPHER LAMMERT EISENHOWER

4th 1009 AMANDA RAMIREZ ST. GREGORY THE GREA

5th 1001 SHAWN STEPHENS TEJEDA

Biochemistry

Place
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Proj #
1201
1207
1202
1204
1205
1209

* State Qualifier
* State Qualifier
* State Qualifier

* State Qualifier

Student Name

LISA SUN

WILLIAM CASTRO
LUIS LAFER SOUSA
KELSEY HOLMES
ELIZABETH HARO
ZACH GUTHRIE

SCHOOL
BUSH
EISENHOWER
KEYSTONE
HOBBY
STINSON
CANYON
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2002 Alamo Regional Science and Engineering Fair

Junior Division

Botany (A)

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 1411 * State Qualifier  PATRICK MILES KRUEGER

2nd 1401 * State Qualifier  MICHAEL CRITTELL STEVENSON

3rd 1404  *State Qualifier COURTNEY NELSON TEJEDA

4th 1403 MICAELA RAMOS TEJEDA

5th 1405 SABRINA KELLER STEVENSON

Botany (B)

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 1510  *State Qualifier STEPHANIE TANG EISENHOWER

2nd 1503 * State Qualifier  KRISTINA KINNER BRADLEY

3rd 1513 * State Qualifier  BENGA ADEEKO ST. GREGORY THE GREA
4th 1511 RAMIRO FERNANDEZ ST. GREGORY THE GREA
5th 1514 KARISSA SANCHEZ ST. GREGORY THE GREA

Medicine & Health

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 1614 * State Qualifier  ZACHARY KEARL BRADLEY

2nd 1603 * State Qualifier REBECCA RHODES TEJEDA

3rd 1609 * State Qualifier  BETHANY BERKELEY SPRING BRANCH

4th 1617 KRISTIE RICHMOND STINSON

5th 1623 RODOLFO VILLARREAL ST. GREGORY THE GREA
Microbiology

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 1809 * State Qualifier  MATTHEW FLORES ST. GREGORY THE GREA
2nd 1806  * State Qualifier ~DINA PAVLIN EISENHOWER

2nd 1808 * State Qualifier  SIMONE KENNEDY ST. GREGORY THE GREA
3rd 1801  * State Qualifier ~JAMES DENNO ST GEORGE EPISCOPAL
4th 1803 ELIZABETH OWENS BUSH

5th 1807 STEPHANIE MELLA EISENHOWER

Zoology

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 2002  *State Qualifier SUZANNE BERTRAND ST. GREGORY THE GREA
2nd 2009 * State Qualifier  ELIZABETH MONIER KEYSTONE

3rd 2003 * State Qualifier ~ NICOLE MATHIS TEJEDA

4th 2006 KARLEIGH ZOLINSKI STEVENSON

4th 2012 ANNA PHELIX HOBBY

5th 2005 KATIE DECOCK RUDDER

5th 2008 EDWARD WITTLIF BUSH
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2002 Alamo Regional Science and Engineering Fair

Junior Division

Environmental

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 2214 * State Qualifier ERIC GONZALES HOBBY

2nd 2225  *State Qualifier KRISTIN ARNOLD CANYON

3rd 2212  *State Qualifier RACHEL PRESTON KEYSTONE

4th 2224 STEVEN VENEGAS CANYON

5th 2202 ADAM STROM ST GEORGE EPISCOPAL
Chemistry

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 2420  *State Qualifier EVERETTE KREIDER STINSON

2nd 2417 * State Qualifier | AUREN REYES HOBBY

3rd 2421 * State Qualifier ~ JUHI JAIN STINSON

4th 2415 GEORGETTE LOCKWOOD BRADLEY

5th 2402 WESLEY JONES ST GEORGE EPISCOPAL
5th 2410 TYLER KOELLER STEVENSON

Earth & Space

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 2610 * State Qualifier ~ ASHLEY ICARD BRADLEY

2nd 2608 * State Qualifier | AURA FLORES ST. MATTHEWS CATHOLI
3rd 2602  *State Qualifier CODY MCKINNEY SPRING BRANCH

4th 2614 ZACHARY REEH CANYON

5th 2611 BAGRAT GRIGORYAN STINSON

Engineering (A)

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 2801  *State Qualifier CORENE SULLIVAN BUSH

2nd 2804 * State Qualifier  MAURA WILSON ST GEORGE EPISCOPAL
3rd 2817  *State Qualifier DANIEL TANNER BUSH

4th 2818 BRENTON FITE NEFF

5th 2802 JOHN TURK SPRING BRANCH

Engineering (B)

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Proj #
2911 * State Qualifier
2909 * State Qualifier
2912 * State Qualifier
2918
2910

Student Name
YUNYI DING
DAVID CUPIT
SEAN HUTZLER
JUSTIN CARRION
ALICIA MIELKE

SCHOOL

HOBBY

BRADLEY

HOBBY

ST. GREGORY THE GREA
BRADLEY
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Junior Division

2002 Alamo Regional Science and Engineering Fair

Math & Computers

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 3007 * State Qualifier  NICHOLAS BURRIOLA ST. GREGORY THE GREA
2nd 3003 * State Qualifier  BENJAMIN HAMILTON HOBBY

3rd 3002  *State Qualifier BRADLEY BECKEN HOBBY

3rd 3006 * State Qualifier  ROBYN ALLEN EISENHOWER

4th 3001 JONATHAN STARNES BRADLEY

5th 3004 ALEX ROZANSKI HOBBY

Physics (A)

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 3213 * State Qualifier  CHRISTOPHER HUFF BUSH

2nd 3217 * State Qualifier  JORDAN PAWELEK CANYON

3rd 3210 * State Qualifier ~ KALYNN SCHMUCK STEVENSON

4th 3208 KEVIN WOOD STEVENSON

5th 3205 ELIZABETH VERMEULEN GARNER

Physics (B)

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 3313 * State Qualifier  NICOLAS FELTMAN STINSON

2nd 3311 * State Qualifier ~ ADRIAN LOPEZ MOBILIA STINSON

3rd 3306  *State Qualifier DANIEL BEITER SPRING BRANCH

4th 3323 COLE MIREK ST. GREGORY THE GREA
5th 3309 DANIEL JAMIESON WOOD

Team |

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 4007  *State Qualifier JAMES CARDENAS ST. GREGORY THE GREA
1st 4007 * State Qualifier  MATTHEW ANZIANI ST. GREGORY THE GREA
2nd 4008  *State Qualifier CORTNEY JOHNSTON CANYON

2nd 4008 * State Qualifier  SCOTT QUENSTEDT CANYON

3rd 4004 * State Qualifier ~ ADAM ALDRETE ST. GREGORY THE GREA
3rd 4004  *State Qualifier JOSHUA AVELAR ST. GREGORY THE GREA
4th 4011 FARRIN BINEHAM CONNALLY

4th 4011 YASMIN WONG CONNALLY

5th 4001 MICHAEL CANTU RAYBURN

5th 4001 STEVEN TIFFANY RAYBURN

Team Il

Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL

1st 4203  *State Qualifier PATRICK KERNAN ED WHITE

1st 4203 * State Qualifier  TRENT HANNIBAL ED WHITE
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2002 Alamo Regional Science and Engineering Fair

Junior Division

Team |11
Place  Proj# Student Name SCHOOL
1st 4402 * State Qualifier ~ NICOLE WEN KEYSTONE
1st 4402 * State Qualifier  SASHA ROHRET KEYSTONE
1st 4402  *State Qualifier STEPHANIE HICKS KEYSTONE
2nd 4401 * State Qualifier ~ ANGELICA ESTEBAN ST. GREGORY THE GREA
2nd 4401 * State Qualifier  KATRINA WHITE ST. GREGORY THE GREA
3rd 4404 * State Qualifier GREGORY HERBST ST. GREGORY THE GREA
3rd 4404 * State Qualifier  MICHAEL CORTEZ ST. GREGORY THE GREA
4th 4407 JACQUELINE GARZA ZACHRY
4th 4407 TONIKA DAVIS ZACHRY
5th 4406 BEN HACKETT ED WHITE
5th 4406 CHRISTOPHER LASKO ED WHITE
Grand Prizes
Fifth Grand Prize
Fair Project # Category Student Name School
Fair | 2603 Earth & Space ERIC WEISSLING CANYON
Fairll 1616 Medicine & He  OSAMA QUNIBI HOBBY
Fair Il 1504 Botany (B) RYAN SCHULTZ HOBBY
Fourth Grand Prize
Fair Project # Category Student Name School
Fair | 2401 Chemistry CODY COVINGTON CANYON
Fair 11 1805 Microbiology MARILYNN TEDJA KEYSTONE
Fair Il 2208 Environmental WESLEY HONG BUSH
Third Grand Prize
Fair Project # Category Student Name School
Fair | 2609 Earth & Space MARK STEELE WOOD
Fair Il 3401 Gerontology MICHAEL HERZIK HOBBY
Fair lll 2222 Environmental STEFANIE PARAMOURE CANYON

Alfred G. West Award
BUSH

(For school participation and scientific excellence in Earth and Space, Engineering, and
Environmental categories)
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2002 Alamo Regional Science and Engineering Fair

Junior Division

Roger Harvey Award

HOBBY

(For school participation in Scientific Review protocol excellence)

Sister Joseph Marie Armer Award

HOBBY

(For school participation and scientific excellence)

Grand Prizes

Second Grand Prize Team

Fair Student # Category Student Name School
Fair | 4010 Team | EMMET KAUFMAN KEYSTONE
Fairl 4010 Team | ROBERT BELZ KEYSTONE
Fair | 4010 Team | STEFAN HEINZE KEYSTONE
Fairll 4202 Team Il SARAH MCCORD KEYSTONE
Fair Il 4202 Team Il STEPHANIE WORMINGTON KEYSTONE
Fair Il 4405 Team Il LAURA HERNANDEZ TAFOLLA
Fair lll 4405 Team llI NABOR HERNANDEZ TAFOLLA
Second Grand Prize

Fair Student # Category Student Name School
Fair | 3203 Physics (A) REGINALD LLOYD ST. PETER,S
Fair Il 1804 Microbiology ARON TREVINO JACKSON
Fair Il 1005 Behavioral & S LANE OLING HOBBY

First Grand Prize Team
Fair Student # Category Student Name School
Fairl 4005 Team | HEATHER MONROE CANYON
Fair | 4005 Team | TAYLOR ROGERS CANYON
Fairll 4201 Team Il AMANDA NARVAEZ ST. MATTHEWS CATHOLI
Fairll 4201 Team Il JEANNEE CAMPBELL ST. MATTHEWS CATHOLI
Fairll 4201 Team Il STEPHANIE GARZA ST. MATTHEWS CATHOLI
Fair Il 4403 Team llI JOHN GARZA ST. MATTHEWS CATHOLI
Fair Il 4403 Team Il MICHAEL WRIGHT ST. MATTHEWS CATHOLI
Fair Il 4403 Team llI TIMOTHY GRAYSON ST. MATTHEWS CATHOLI
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2002 Alamo Regional Science and Engineering Fair

Junior Division

Fair
Fair |
Fair 1l
Fair I

Student # Category

2803
1611
2001

First Grand Prize

Student Name

Engineering (A) NATHAN CHURCHWELL
Medicine & He JESSICA MILES

Zoology

RUSSELL BURROWS

School
CANYON
KEYSTONE
BUSH
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